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CALENDER OF EVENTS 2024-25
School Re Open
Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams

| [|Parent Teacher Meet

| Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to
April 1 Monday

April 2 Tuesday

April 3 Wednesday

April 4 Thursday

April 5 Friday

April 7 Sunday

April 8 Monday

April 12 Friday
April 13 Saturday
April 15 Monday
April 16 Tuesday
April 17 Wednesday
April 18 Thursday
April 19 Friday
April 20 Saturday

April 23 Tuesday

April 24 Wednesday

April 25 Thursday

April 26 Friday

April 27 Saturday

April 28 Sunday

April 29 Monday 5] fal

April 30 Tuesday k \\\\\.u)d/
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School Re Open

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams

- |Parent Teacher Meet

Weekly tests

_ Inter House Competitions

~ |Special Assembly

Celebrations

Normal Working Days and Sundays

Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to
May 2 Thursday
May 3 Friday
May 4 Saturday
May 5 Sunday
May 6 Monday
May 7 Tuesday
May 8 Wednesday
May 9 Thursday
May 11 Saturday
May 12 Sunday
May 13 Monday
May 14 Tuesday
May 16 Thursday Working Day
May 17 Friday Working Day
May 18 Saturday Working Day
May 19 Sunday Holiday
May 20 Monday Working Day
May 21 Tuesday Working Day
May 22 Wednesday Working Day
May 23 Thursday Working Day
May 24 Friday Working Day
May 25 Saturday Working Day
May 26 Sunday Holldsy
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. resident Nelamangala Talik, Bangalore Rural Dist-562 111.



School Re Open

Govt and Restricted Holidays
{Periodic Test and Term Exams
|Parent Teacher Meet

Weekly tests

Inter House Competitions

Special Assembly

Celebrations

Normal Working Days and Sundays

Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to
June 1 Saturday Working Day
June 2 Sunday Holiday

“dne | 6 | Toessy | wongpw | |

June 9 Sunday Holiday
June 10 Monday Working Day

June 22 Saturday Working Day + Inter House Debate Competition (Grade 9 & 10)

June 23 Sunday Holiday
June 27 Thursday Working Day
June 29 Saturday Working Day +Inter House Mask Making Competition (Gﬂ 6) .
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School Re Open

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
_ |Parent Teacher Meet

Weekly tests

Special Assembly
Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to
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Yoky 6 pr— 2 Day y elling Competition
July 7 Sunday Holiday
July 8 Monday Working Day

July 13 Saturday Working Day

July 14 Sunday Holiday
July 15 Monday Working Day + Inter House Creative Writing Competition {Grltle -9&10)

July 19 Friday Working Day
July 20 Saturday Working Day
July 21 Sunday Holiday
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July 27 Saturday Working Day

July 28 Sunday Holiday
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School Re Open

Govt and Restricted Holidays
S Periodic Test and Term Exams
_|Parent Teacher Meet

Special Assembly
Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to
August 1 Thursday Working Day

August 2 Friday

August -4 Sunday Holiday

August 5 Monday Working Day

August 9 Friday Working Day + Interhouse Embroidery Competition (Grade 7)

August 10 Saturday Working day +Inter House Painting or Drawing Competition (Grdae 4)

August 11 Sunday Holiday
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School Re Open

Govt and Restricted Holidays

Periodic Test and Term Exams

~|Parent Teacher Meet

Weekly tests

_ Inter House Competitions

L ISpecial Assembly

Celebrations

Normal Working Days and Sundays

Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to
September 1 Sunday Holiday
September 2 Monday Working Day + Inter - House Competition Best Out of Waste (Grade - 5)

September 19 Thursday Working Day
September 20 Friday Working Day
September 21 Saturday Working Day
September 22 Sunday Holiday

September

29

September 24 Tuesday Working Day
September 25 Wednesday Working Day
September 26 Thursday Working Day
September 27 Friday Working Day

Sunday

Holiday

Septenphem| |~ 30Dh S IYARUMA SE

VATRUST (R)

Working Day
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School Re Open
Govt and Restricted Holidays
Exid {Periodic Test and Term Exams
| lParent Teacher Meet
: {Weekly tests
| |Inter House Competitions
I Special Assembly
Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

October 20 Sunday Holiday

October 21 Monday Working Day

October 22 Tuesday Waorking Day

October 23 Wednesday Working Day

October 24 Thursday Working Day

October 25 Friday Working Day

October 26 Saturday Working Day

October 27 Sunday Holiday

October 28 Monday Working Day + Inter House Handy Craft Competition (Grade - 8)
October 29 Tuesday ‘Working Day + Inter House Diya Decoration Competition (Grade - 1)
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School Re Open

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

| Weekly tests

Inter House Competitions

[Special Assembly

{Celebrations

Normal Working Days and Sundays

Month

Date

Day

Particulars Allotted to

November 3 Sunday Holiday
November 4 Monday Working Day
¥+

Noveabet 5 Tuciday orking Day + Inter House Kho-Kho Competition (Grade 8,0 &10
November 7 Thursday Working Day

November 9 Saturday Working Day

November 10 Sunday Holiday

November 11 Monday Working Day

November

20

Wednesday

Working Day

November

November

21

23

Thursday

Saturday

Working Day

Working Day

November

November

24

Sunday

Wednesday

Holiday

Working Day

November

Thursday

Working Day

Working Day

Shivagange Road, DABASPET,
Nelamangala Taluk, Bangalore Rural Dist -562 111.



School Re Open

Govt and Restricted Holidays

Periodic Test and Term Exams
arent Teacher Meet

Weekly tests

_ Inter House Competitions

|Special Assembly

Celebrations

Normal Working Days and Sundays

Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

December 1 Sunday Holiday

December 4 Wednesday | Working Day + Inter House Photo Frame Making Competition (Grade 2)

December 5 Thursday Working Day + Inter House Pot Painfing Competition (Grade 6 to 8)

December 8 Sunday Holiday

December 9 Monday Working Day

n Woring —

December 14 Saturday Working Day

December 15 Sunday Holiday

December 18 Wednesday Working Day
December 19 Thursday Working Day
December 20 Friday Working Day

December 26 Thursday Working Day
December 27 Friday Working Day
December 28 Saturday Working Day
December 29 Sunday Holiday
December 30 Monday ‘Working Day + Sports Day (Annual Athlet Mect)
December 31 Tuesday Working Day + Sports Day (Annual Athlet Mectf\ ' 0 _
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School Re Open

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

Weekly tests

_ Inter House Competitions

Special Assembly

Celebrations

Normal Working Days and Sundays

Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

January 1 Wednesday Holiday

January 2 Thursday Working Day
January 3 Friday Working Day
January 4 Saturday Working Day
January 5 Sunday Holiday

January 7 Tuesday Working Day
January 8 Wednesday Working Day
January 9 Thursday Working Day
January 10 Friday Working Day

January 15 Wednesday Working Day
January 16 Thursday Working Day
January 17 Friday Working Day
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January Sunday Holiday

January 20 Monday Working Day
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School Re Open

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
_ |Parent Teacher Meet

Weekly tests

Special Assembly
Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to
February 1 Saturday Working Day
February 2 Sunday Holiday
February 3 Monday Working Day

February 5 Wednesday Working Day

February 6 Thursday Working Day

February 8 Saturday Working Day
February 92 Sunday Holiday
February 10 Monday Working Day

February 19 Wednesday

February 12 Wednesday Working Day
February 13 Thursday ‘Working Day
February 15 Saturday ‘Working Day
February 16 Sunday Holiday

February 17 Monday Working Day

Working Day

February 20 Thursday

Saturday

Working Day

Working Day

Sunday

Holiday
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School Re Open
Govt and Restricted Holidays
B Pcriodic Test and Term Exams
_____ |Parent Teacher Meet
| Weekly tests
_ Inter House Competitions
- |Special Assembly
Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays
Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to
March 1 Saturday Working Day
March 2 Sunday Holiday
March 3 Monday Working Day
March 5 Wednesday Working Day
March 6 Thursday Working Day
March 7 Friday Working Day
March 8 Saturday Working Day
March 9 Sunday Holiday
March 10 Monday Working Day
March 11 Tuesday Working Day
March 12 Wednesday ‘Working Day
[ varch [ 713 | Thundey | WordegDayrTerm2BegimstorGrade-iws [ |
March 14 Friday Working Day
March 15 Saturday Working Day
March 16 Sunday Holiday
March 17 Monday Working Day
March 18 Tuesday Working Day
March 19 Wednesday Working Day
March 20 Thursday Working Day
March 21 Friday Working Day
March 23 Sunday Holiday
March 24 Monday Working Day
March 25 Tuesday Working Day
March 26 Wednesday Working Day
March 27 Thursday Working Day
March 28 Friday Working Day
March 29 Saturday Working Day
Working Day
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